
 

Dates 
w/c 

FULL GOVERNORS STRATEGIC GROUP 
(Governor planning, 
leadership, business 
items and finance) 

LGG 1: QUALIT OF 
EDUCATION – 
Curriculum intent, 
implementation and 
impact 

LGG 2: INCLUSION 
SEND, BEH AND 
PERSONAL DEV 

Link Governor for 
Safeguarding 

Attendees: ALL Chair, Vice Chair, EHT 
and HoS 

Govs: BN, LS and AS 
SLT: AC and JT 

Govs: DM, RK, HG 
SLT: CL and AC 

Govs: DM, HG 
SLT: AC 

5/9/22      

12/9/22      

19/9/22      

26/9/22      

3/10/22      

10/10/22      

17/10/22      

 HALF TERM 

31/10/22      

7/11/22   8/11/22 11/11/22 11/11/22 

14/11/22      

21/11/22      

28/11/22      

5/12/22 6/12/2022 6/12/2022    

12/12/22      

 CHRISTMAS BREAK 

2/1/23      

9/1/23      

16/1/23      

23/1/23      

30/1/23   31/1/23   

6/2/23      

 HALF TERM 

20/2/23      

27/2/23    1/3/22 1/3/22 

6/3/23      

13/3/23      

20/3/23 21/03/2022 21/03/2022    

27/3/23      



 EASTER BREAK 

17/4/23      

24/3/23   25/4/23   

1/5/23      

8/5/23      

15/5/23      

22/5/23      

 HALF TERM 

5/6/23    7/6/22 7/6/22 

12/6/23      

19/6/23      

26/6/23      

3/7/23      

10/7/23 11/07/2022 11/07/2022    

17/7/23      

 SUMMER BREAK 

 

Link Governor Group 1 Quality of Ed Intent, 
Implementation and Impact 

Governors: Lorraine Shaw 
Beverly Nicholson 
 
 
 

lshaw@eja.dsat.education 
bnicholson@eja.dsat.education 

Link Governor Group 2 Inclusion Governors: Rhea Kurcewicz 
Dan Morrell 
Helen Gray 
 
 
 
 

rkurcewicz@eja.dsat.education 
dmorrell@eja.dsat.education 
hgray@eja.dsat.education 

Link Governor for Safeguarding Governor: Dan Morrell 
Adam Cornes 

dmorrell@eja.dsat.education 
acornes@eja.dsat.education 

Strategic Group Governor: Chris Ellis cellis@eja.dsat.education 
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